KAUFMAN’S

bakery ~ delicatessen ~ catering

Dessert Menu Passover 5778/2018

Coconut Macaroons. Chocolate & Vanila

Almond Macaroons. Chocolate & Vanila

Speciaty Macaroons ~ Raspberry, Banana. Lemon. Chocolate Chip

Matzoh Toffee
Vanila Sponge Cake
Honey Cake

7-Layer Cake * (Haf Loaf or ful Loaf)
Chocolate. Lemon or Orange Chiffon
fresh Raspberry Amond Tart
Raspberry Praline florentine

Oversized Chocolate Dipped Macaroons
Flourless Chocolate Cake (7))

Macaroon Tortes

fAlmond Pecan Apple Torte
Banana Cake with Chocolate laing
Matzoh Dinner Rolis

Jacob's Robe Torte Cake (HalF Loaf or ful Loaf)

Creéme Brule flourless Torte *

625/b.
925/b.
675/b.

150/bag

949
850

3800/2000
500

2500

400

16.25/b.

2175

14.00

16.75
1550

10 each
840/doz.

3200/1950
3800

4905 w. dempster st. skokie. I 60077 8476779880

www kaufmansdelicom



